TM
Ambiveo™ Collection
RGB SPI Pixel LED Tape & Strip Light Specification Sheet
KEY HIGHLIGHTS
FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
HIGHLY RECOMMENDED EASY TO USE CONNECTORS
5-Step System Builder:
Component 1: LED Tape & Strip Light
Component 2: Connection Hardware
Component 3: Aluminum Channels & Lenses (Optional)
Component 4: Dimmers/Controllers(Optional)
Component 5: Power Supplies
©2010-2026 luzumi led • www.luzumi.com • Product Specifications subject to change without prior notice
4860 Irvine Blvd, Irvine, CA 92620 • Toll-Free: (888) 657-9888 • luzumi@luzumi.com
China Factory: 3/FL, Bldg 5, HanHaiDa Ind. Zone,BaoShan Rd., GuangMing, Shenzhen, China 518132
Vietnam Factory: Coming soon...Page 1
TM
SPECIFICATIONS
WARRANTY
Example: FR10W5050RGBSP60WH10E12
Name Wattage/m LED Type Color Temp LEDs/m FPC Color FPC Width(mm) IP Rate Voltage
FR
9W
15W
21W
6W
5050 RGBDX (DMX pixel) 60
84
56
WH 12
24
10
12RGBSP (SPI pixel) BL
BR
I (IP20)
E (IP54)
A (IP65)
B(IP67)
Part No. Descriptions
luzumi led solder-free tape to power connector
luzumi led solder-free tape to tape connector
luzumi led tape to tape connector(no wire)
CSR-BXB3W-15
CSR-XB3W-15
CSR-BB3W
The RGB LED Pixel Strip is a high-precision, digitally addressable lighting solution that allows individual control of each LED pixel.
This creates dynamic color effects, animations, and customized lighting patterns with seamless transitions by a SPI controller.
It is ideal for creative lighting applications where programmable, high-resolution color effects are required.
Its exible PCB enables easy installation on both straight and curved surfaces.
60 LEDs per meter.
Compatible with solder-free connectors.
Custom lengths available - factory customization.
Dimmable.
Premium diodes 120° viewing angle.
3M adhesive back.
RGB SPI pixel.
24VDC, 12VDC Optional.
IP20, IP54, IP65, IP67.
Maximum run on a given lead is 5 meters (16' -4") @12V and 10 meters (32'-8") @24V.
Storage Space Ready: Complies with NEC (NFPA 70) 410.16 requirements for
closet installations.
Operating Temperature: -20°C to 50°C (-4°F to 122°F)
CA Title 24: Compliant with approved drivers; consult factory for details.
ETL, CE, RoHS, CCC certied.
Note: The Warranty Period begins on the date of original shipment from our factory, the warranty covers
product only and does not cover any labor or incidental charges related to service or warranty. This Warranty
applies only to the original purchasers or authorized distributors.
5-year coverage guaranteed when utilized with luzumi led approved power supply.
Name LED Type Control FPC Color FPC Width(mm) IP Rate Voltage
FR
9W
10W
6W
5050 60 WH 12
24